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ProcuiemeniManagement and Development Division
ro,

Wodlow Commin.66 MyAccount HelP

Last Logi : Wednesdav,25 Seplember 2024 10:21r09 BST

Weclnesday, 25 September,2024' 12:33:48 asT

T6nd6r>>MyTend.r>>llyTandors,P'oposals(Llve)>>Tendor/P.opGalDashboard>>op6ningProc€ss>>vi€wcompala|lv€R6port

View ComParative RePort

s
Tender Detail

18629

14-Sep2024 16:10

Dzongkhag Administration Bumthang

Sgrply o, venrcle sorte ords ,ad,',th

Belng evalual€d

lnvitation Rsf6rence No-

Openinq Date and Tima

Procurement category

JKO I P t 04 1 I 2024 -20251 26 1'1 3

1+Setr202416:10

Goods

& wslcome, l,lgawaflg chophel [Rol6s] lO Logoul

Go Aacr To oa6hboard

Tendei lD

Closing Date and Timo

Procuting Ag.nGY

Brlet

Tendor Slatus

JKO I P t 04 1 t 2024 -2025 I 26 I " 1 3 Supply ol vahicle spare parts and maintenance
Schodul€ of ltoms and Pricad ouotation MARUTI VAN

comply in lhoir Prod

Schedule of ltems and Pnced

hnical
Delivery Specification

No.
Doscription

of ltem

M.k€/Modeland Co!ntry of Origin
Unit Price in Figure

(ln Nu.l
unit Price in Words

_"f-_-

000200
00.045

khag

0

Unit tln Slanda.ds
oaysl lin daysl

as per 8oO

AUTO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

lndra INDIA

AUTO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

AUTO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

20.000 TWO
HUNDRED

Leki

Ensg

20.000

Auto En(

Oflice

1350.000 ONE
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWENTY

ng

Bushuppor 
I

Namsay

1 000

Agency

45.000 as per BoO

365 000

lnd,a
t-
I Bhulan 200.000 1250 000 50 20.000 irwo 

I oNE
HUNoRED ITHOUSAND

^l Two

@L

T_- Package DescriPtion

Ouotratlon (Form e-SG l )

r----_f-------l--T

Point of
ouant'ty 1 D€tivery

L _i_



Office

Bumlhang
0zongkhag

HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWENTY

TWENTY

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

N\

5.0 AC Bell

50
Cable

TWO
THOUSAND

FOUR
HUNOREO
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNOREO
FIFTY

SEVEN
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HI]NDRED
FIFTY

7.0

80

9.0

in'n. SEVEN
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

20.000 1080.000 EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Respective
Procuring

Office

Eumlheng
Dzongkhag

Bhulan INDIA 850.000 7950.00045.000 as per BoO 365.000 india

4.0 Set SEVEN
HUNDREO
FIFTY

SEVEN
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNOREO
FIFTY

7850.000 20.000 20.000
Procuring
Agency
Office

Bumihang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per AoO 365.000 india

lnd a

Bhutan INDIA 750.000

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

350.000 ZERO0.000 1950.000 0.000Bhulan INDIA

0.000

0.000

480 000

580.000

HUNDRED
FIFTY

stx
HUNDREO

45.000

45.000

45.000 Bh!tan

1850.000250.000

650 000 2000.000ind a

indLa 2950.000

150.000

ONE
HUNDRED
EIGHTY
FIVE

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNOREO

TWO
HUNOREO
FIFTY

Procuring
Agency
Offce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respeclive
Procuring

Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

Olfice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

1.000

1 000

000

1.000

r.000

1 000

1 000

Procuring

Oflice

SLrmlhang
Ozongkhag

Procudng
Agency
Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

185.000 .150 000

7850.0001500 000

950.000250-000

70.000I

0.000

100.000

45 000

45 000

45 000

as per BoO

as per BoQ 365.000

as per BoQ 365 000

as per BoO 365.000

as p6r BoO 365 000

as per BoO 365.000

36s.000

thulan

thutan

Bhuian10.0 Axle Oil Seal NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
HUNDRE

--l-

__l

-t_

N.

ll,,

.+ l_
Bhulan

I r_"._l_--+--_-

l
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365 000Respective

Offlce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000

Procuring

Ofiice

Bumthan9
Dzongkhag

45.000

Respeclive
Procqring
Agency
Offic€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

1 000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

Sel

294 Cross Bearinq

300

as per'BoO

45.000 as per BoQ 365 000 india

as per BoQ 365 000

45 000 as Per BoO 365 000

as per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

as per BoQ 365 000

45.000 as pef BoO 365 000

31 0

32.O Check nut lock

330

Crown & Tail

CV Jornl

Clutch
Cylind6.

Cluich
Cylindor
Upper

Conneclion
Rod

Set

Sel 1.000

Respective
P.ocuring
Agency
Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Procuring

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

Resp€clive
Procuring

OfficG

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

.000

34.0 000Set

0 ClLxch Plate Sel 0005.

360

37.0 Crank Shafl
Procuring
Ag€ncy
Ofrc€
und6r
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 365.000 Bhulan INDIA 4000.000 9450.000 5950.000 NINE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNORED

SEVEN
HUNDRE

2350.000

3000 23500.000

0.000 5.150 000 200 000

50 350 000 0.000 50.000

0.000 1850.000

TWENTY
THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNOREO

FIVE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDRE D

FIFTY

FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

FIVE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSA
SEVEN
HUNDRE
FIFTY

NINE
THOUSA
FIVE
HUNORE

/.

india

india

INDIA

INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

lnd a Bhulan INDIA

thut:rn INDIA

Bhutan INDIA

2100 000 4850.000

65i) 000

1750.000 3550.000

1560.000 TWO
THOUSANO
ONE
HUNDREO

FOUR
THOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNDRED

FOUR
lHOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

SEVEN
HUNDRE

ZERO

TWO
HUNDRE

ZERO

ZERO

EIGHT
HUNDRE

5500 000

5450.000 SIX
HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

9500.000 1390.000 ONE
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

0 000 8500.000INDIA IHREE
THOUSANO

ZERO

Bhulan

Bhulanlnd a

Bhulan

FOUR
THOUSAND

stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

I

ler-r-*l ltor,r-r 1350.000

t,1

t-

I

_1

I

] 
as ee, Boo

I I
450.000

600.000

850.000

L-I I

I zso.ooo

750.000

______-! I_t I W



TEN

FIVE
HUNDRE
FIFTY

FIVE
HUNDRE
FIFTY

EIGHT
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
HUNDRE
EIGHTY

ZERO

ONE
HUNDRE
SIXTY

ZERO

ONE
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ELEVEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

FOUR
HUNDRE
FIFTY

ONE
HUNORED
F!FTY

150.000 10.00050.000Bhulan INDIAindia365.00045.000 as per BoO

an9

Procurinq
Agency
ofiice

Pcs \ 1.00038.0 Dholr

400

39 0 Dusl Guard

DiselFillet

Engrne
Mount ng

1.000
Procuring

Olfce

Buhthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO 365.000 Bhutan INDIA 2850 000 550.000 550.000 THREE
HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDREO
FIFTY

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Bhulan INDIA 0.000 700.000 0.000 550 ZERO SEVEN
HUNDREDNo 1.000

Procuring
Agency
Office

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

1.000 Respective
Procuring
Agency
Ollice
under
Eumthang
0zongkhag

45.000 as per BoO lnd a Bhutan INDIA 450.000 550.000 650 000 FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

FIVE
HUNDRED

Procuring
Agoncy
Offcs

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

as per BoO 365.000 Bh!tan INDIA 200.000 850.000 180.000 't50.000
HUNDRED

300.000 1750 000 160 250 000 THREE
HUNDREORespective

Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 ind a Bhutan INDIA

11450 000 0.000 650.000 ZERO
1.000

Procu ng

Ofic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Bhulan INDIA 0.000

1.000 Respeclive
Procu ng
Agency
Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoQ lnd a Bhulan INDIA 650.000 700.000 450.000 550.000 srx
HUNORED
FIFIY

SEVEN
HUNDREDNo

E
Sel 1.000

Proct]ling

Office

Bumlhang
Dzonqkhag

4s.000 as per Boo 365.000 lnd a Bh'rlan INOIA 500.000 11000 000 1750.000 350.000
Ht]NDRED

ELEVEN
THOUSANDFuel Supply

41 0

424

430 Fan Bell No

440 Sel

Engrne Oil

ONE
THOUSA
SEVEN
HUNDRE
FIFTY

300.000

10.000

l

,*f

l
I

,, 

"*l
I

l

I

t-

l"
-+-

lNo

+

l
45.ooo 

I

I
L

I
365.000 

I 
indie

t
l+s o

I

I
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t



es per BoO 365.000 Bhulan INDIA 750.000 6000.000 1650.000 | l25o.O0o SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFry

srx
THOUSAND

470 1.000 Respeclive

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Bhutan INOIA 25 000 300 000 10.00048.0 1.000

49.0 1.000 B 175.000 29500 000 0 000

Kg 1 000 450.000 700.000 300.000350 .000

0.000

550.000Set

Set I 000

I 000 india '1150.000

580.000

5.00051 0

52.0

530

Hand Brake
Cable

Head Gaskel

Fog Lrghl

Bear Bor

Glow Plug

50.0 Grease

1 000

365.000

365 000

365.000

365.000

365.000

365.000

45 000 as per BoO

45 000 as per BoO

as per 8oO

45 000 as per BoO

45 000 as per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

Procuring

Offc€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respeclive
Procunng

Ollic€
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

offic€
under
BLrmlhang
Dzongkhag

Procurrng

Office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Respeclive
Procuring

Oflic6

Bumlhan9
Dzongkhag

Agency
Ofiic€
under
Bumthang
Ozongkhag

lndia

Bhulan

Bhul.n

Bhulan

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA 450.00o 2850.000

0.000 1850.000

1200 000 3950.000

ZERO

TWENTY
FIVE

THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

TWENTY
NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

SEVEN
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNOREO

THREE
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNORED
FIFTY

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY ]

TWO
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNORED
FIFTY

FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSANO

HUNDRED

Set 1450.000

150.000

a
Set

R6sp6ctive
Procunng
Agency
Offic€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Offce

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45 000 as per BoO

as Per BoO

365.000

365.000

lnd a

lndia Bhura

Bhulsn stx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNDREO
F:FTY

ONE
THOUSA
stx
HUNDRE
FIFTY

FIFTEEN

ZERO

ZERO

THREE
I"IUNORE
FIFTY

54.0 Head light Set 1.000 INDIA

650 000

2500.000 6500.000

FIVE
HUNDRE

srx
HUNDRE
FIFW

THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FOUR
THOUSA
FIVE
HUNDRE

L55.0 H€ad Lighl
Bulb

INDIA 375.000 450 000 300.000
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

TNREE
HUNORE

ls"--t-
T

i-

L_i

[]

__1 I

--t15.000

I,**r*it INDIA

+- +

I
__+_

asoo.ooo 
I
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india83.0 1.000 Respective

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO 365 000 Bhulan 200 000

840
Corn

Sel 1 000

Agency
Oifrce

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per BoO 365 000 INDIA 300.000 4950 000

950.000 250.000

350.000 350.000Bhulan

Bhutan INDIA 2000.000 27500.000 4500 000

86.0

Rear
Differenlral

Bearing
Se1 Bhutan INDIA 2000.000

87.0 Bhulan

88.0

.fr"

Bhutan

Sel

Scl

1 000

1.000

1 000

1.000

1.000

L Per BoO

365

45.000 as pe. 8oO 365.000

45 000 as per BoO 365.000

45 000 as per BoQ

365.000

45 000 as p6r BoO 365 000 india

365.000

45.000 as per 8oO 365.000

Resp€cliv6
Procuring
Agency
Ofiice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Respective
Procuring
Agency
Ofrlce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procunng
Agency
Olfce

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Respeciive
Procuring

Ofllce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuing
Agency
Offc€
under
Eumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Resp€clive
Procuing

Offce

Bumthang
Duongkhag

Ahulan

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

87s 000

250 000

1850 000

450 000

HUNDREO

ONE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFry

FOUR
HUNDREO
FIFTY

TWENTY

THOUSANO

TWO
HUNOREO

NINE
HUNOREO
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDR€D

FOUR
-THOUSAND

NINE
HUNDRED

THOUSAND

EIGHT
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDREO

FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

NINE
HUNDRED
NINETY
FIVE

iSEVEN
, THOUSAND

, rrVe
'HUNDRED

Bhutan1.000

1

(^,

1200.000

1450.000 450.00091.0

Set lndia

Bhutan

650.000

800.000

4
,

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

Radialor Cap

850

Spark Plug

Sell Arnlaure

89.0 Selt Carboo

INDIA

INDIA

995.000 350.000

ONE
THOUSA
THREE
HUNDRE
FIFIY

THREE
HUNDRE
FIFTY

1450 000 400 000

4500 000

9500 000

980.000

1450.000

550.000

TWO
HUNORE
FIFTY

THREE
HUNORE
FIFTY

FOUR
THOUSA
FIVE
HUNORE

stx
HUNORE
FIFTY

FOUR
HUNDRE

200 000 tx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

HUNDRE

tl

Self Plunge EIGI.lT
HUNDRED

ONE
HUNDRE
FIFTY

I

I t f-

t- ---- --------

t'.= .
a5.000 

les 
por Boo...r ] * r..*

I 

nocr,e,

50.000

6s0.000

180.000

1350 000

120.000

150.000

t
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161.0 I Spring
I Changing
(Service
Charg€)

45 000

as per BoO

45 000 as per BoO

45.000 as per BoQ 365.000

45.OOO

45.000

365.000

as per 8oO 365.000

as Per BoO 365.000

1100.000

350

1100.000

1250.000 350 000 150.000

1250.000 350.000

275.000 1350.000 20

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNOREO
FIFTY

THREE
HUNORE
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDRE
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDREO
FIFTY

SEVEN
HUNDRE
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDRED

THREE
HUNDRE

IHREE
HUNOREO
FIFTY

ONE
IHOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THREE
HUNORE
FIFTY

as per BoO 365.000 200.000 IHREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSANO

HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDREO

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDREO
FTFTY .

ONE
HUNDRE

ZERO

ONE
HUNORE

I 000

1.000

1 000

1.000

Sel r.000

S,)l 1.000

1 000

Sel 1.000

Respeciiv€
Procunng

Office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Procuing
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

150
HUNDREO

157 0

158.0

15S 0

Servlcrng
lService
Charge)

Procunng

Olfice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

160 0 Shock

Removing I
Fitting of
spring assy
(Service
Charge)

Selfslarl€r
ovedlauling
(Selvice
Charge)

changrng
(Selvice
Charge)

Olfice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

.000 as per BoO

Spring
Greeasing
(Servic€
Charge)

Respective
Procu ng

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Bhulan

Bhulan365.000
Procuing

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

ste€ring belt
changing
(SeNice
Charse)

155 0

156 0

Oil Seal
chanrng
(Service
Charg€)

lndra Bhutan365 00045.000Set

FOUR
HUNDRED

INDIA

INDIA

INOIA

INDIA

lndra Bhutan365.000
Procuring
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

No

INDIA

300.000INDIA

INDIA 350.000

Bhutan

Bhutan

Bhulan

TWO
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

162 0
50 000

150.000Bhutan

-td-
ONE
HUNOREO
TWENTY

Bhutan INDIA

INOIA163.0 Spring pad
changing
(Service
Charse)

r 000 Respeclive
Procuang
Agency
Offae

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.O00 as per 8oO 000 120.000 1500.000 ONE
THOUSANO
FIV€
HUNDREO

45.000 i as per BoO

-I,"di"l "Il]
Ll":[] --l

_l__.i*f

L

I

200.000

II



INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

20.00050.000 1200.000 50.000Bhrtan365.000 lndiaas per BoORespective
Procuring

Ofiice
under
Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.0001.000Slabiizer bush
changrng
(Service
Charge)

T64.0

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

20.000
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Bhutan 250.000lndiaas per BoQ 365.000 india45.000165.0

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
I.]UNDRED

300.000 THREE
HUNDRED

Bhutanlndia45 000166.0

THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

350.000300.000

50.0001s00 000

550.0001500.000

1850.000 350.000lndia thutan INDIA45.000

2s0.000325.000lnd a

Bhulan

Bhutan THREE
HUNDRED
TWENTY
FIVE

FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

250.000

350_000

200 000

200.000

300.000

500.000

275_000

1200.000

2350.000

1450.000lndia Bhutan

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per BoQ

as Per BoO

as per BoO

0036 5

365

0

365 000

365 000

365.000 india

45.000

45.000

45.000

Set

Set

No

No

Set

1_000

1_000

1 000

1.000

1.000

't.000

Slabilizer link
assy changing
(Servics
Charge)

Sleering Rack

(Link)changing
(Service
Charge)

arm rhanging
(Service
Charge)

Tail pinion oil
seal changing
(Service
Charge)

Tappet
adjustement
(Service
Charge)

changrng
(Service
Charge)

Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procurng
Agency
Omce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Prccuring

Office
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procurin9

Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respeciive
Procuring

Office
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

P.ocuring

Ofiice
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

750.000 FIVE
HUNDRED

350.000Bh!tan INDIA 500.000lndiaRespective
Procuring
Agency
Ofllce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Tirning belt
changing
(Service
Charge)

200.000 THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

150.000INDIA 300.000

1S50.000

1450.000Bh!tan

365.000as per BoO

365.000 indla45.000 as Per BoO
Procuring

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

1.000

1.000Sel

FIFTY

FIVE
HUNDRE
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDRE

TWO
HUNDRE
FIFTY

TWO
I-]UN DRE

167.0

169.0

,068

'r70.0

171 0

Tyre Chang ng

THREE
HUNDRE
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDRE
FIFTY

172 A

(Service
Charge)

ONE
HUNDRE

I

---+

I
45 ooo 

l

___ +_

___rI

- -+------

HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

300.000
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changrng
(Service
Charse)

No

1 I4. 0

)Charge
(Seruice

l\4 1.000

175.0 1.000

body

Resp€ctrve
Procuring

Offic€

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

Alignmenl
(Servace
Charge) Office

under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

greeasing
(Service
Charse)

Respective
Procu ng

Oltice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

1500.000 450.000

2450 000 00 .000

1500 000

1s00 000 5500.000 400.000

r00 000 1200.000 50.000

50 300 000 50

FOUR
HUNDRE
FIFTY

ONE
HUNDRE

THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNOREO

THREE
HUNORE
FIFW

176.0

177.0

178.0

179.0

1.000

1.000

1 000

1 000

as per BoO

as per BoO 365 000

45.000 as per BoQ 365.000

45.000 as per aoo 365.000

Grand Total

200 000 UR FIVE rwo
HUNDREO THOUSAND HUN DRE

550 000 oNE FIVE FOUR
THOUSAND THOUSAND HUNDRE
FIVE FIVE
HUNDRED HUNDRED

glass frtling
(Servrce
Charue)

alignmenl
(Selvac6
Charge)

changrng
(Service
Charge)

Set

Office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Olllce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procuang
Agency
Omce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

I

Bhulan

Bhulan INDIA

INOIA

HUNDREO
Set INDIA 5o.oo0 ][o*. ONE

THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDREO

THREE
HUNORED

l"rJ J" [s k-.^ m^-i.Ltl .,1) \c

Sysrem Gen6rat6d R.po.r bes6d on r}le lsnder submlllod by U|e B'ddeB /
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45 000 as per 8oO Bh!tan INDIA 300 000 200.000 THREE
HUNDREO

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 lndla Bhulan INOIA 0 000

-

THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

45 000 lndla INOIA 350.000365 000

365.000 Bhutan 400.000IN DIA 5000.000

a

-l -"t.oo|"* I

----l

50.000

t
rm ooolzEao

-_|-ii45.000 ]as per BoO
t-- + 200 000

Vc@


